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LEJEUNE Giel
JOHN Antonin
SVOBODA David
HEEREN Delano
LIPPENS Brent

VAN LEE Jari

SMITS Maxime

DE PEUTER Toon
JANSSENS Arthur
DECLERCQ Matteo
STRUZIK Michal
VAN LOOKE Cas
BERENCSI Benedek
INGELAERE Antoine
PANUS Jakub
GEERTS Len
ROGALSKI Maciej
LUIJENDIJK Joachim
MAENEN Dani
WILLEMS Lars

MEDELINSKAS Martynas

RENDERS Luca
JOHN Eduard

LEYS Matse
SKIKAS Lukas
IVENS Lorenz
ROELS Dima
ROELANDT Alessio
DE BOIS Nand
DIJKMAN Sven
VAN HOECK Sam
LOND Niklas
GEENS Matiz
WILMSEN Daan
VAN DYCK Robbe
STEVENS Thibau
HULSMANS Lander
NIJS Stan
STROOBANTS Viggo
VERVAET Kobe
SMET Maurits
BULLEN Jitse

VAN VRACEM Robbe
GEENS Lowie
RICHEZ Mathis
VERSCHOORE Robbe
GYSEN Quinten
JANSEN Jerre
STOCKMAN Lars
GRIDELET Hugo
JORDENS Finn
DEROYE Yorbe
LAMOTE Matteo
MEEUWES Senne
DE GRAUWE Jairo
DEFRANCQ Mael
WILSSENS Laurens
PEETERS Lars

JAARMARKTCROSS-NIEL 11/11/2025
STARTLIST MEN JUNIOR

10065224905
10093382486
10047109850
10045767311
10106047656
10065219649
10108174380
10065230763
10065223588
10085069788
10094588623
10086320179
10023595131
10097459621
10047330122
10077916848
10106693617
10088899874
10138428276
10123163005
10141319381
10125887186
10106421108
10065227026
10118884089
10089090945
10105306921
10085607029
10073621970
10087653426
10077885021
10141093958
10065251274
10074144962
10101947889
10065229652
10065223285
10065217932
10122700839
10130964936
10107750109
10065249254
10126379159
10073065535
10140454768
10087817518
10120003128
10065255217
10122168753
10094958233
10065257136
10111628186
10120242800
10099924633
10094315912
10166769959
10065247537
10065246123

BEL
CZE
CZE
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
POL
BEL
HUN
FRA
CZE
BEL
POL
NED
BEL
BEL
LTU
BEL
CZE
BEL
LTU
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
EST
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL

TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-FSP
BRILON RACING TEAM MB

BRILON RACING TEAM MB

ACROG TORMANS

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
BIOMETRIC - CANYON CT
ACROG-TORMANS

UCT CYCLING TEAM

GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
Warszawski Klub Kolarski
LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE
SUPERIOR RACING TEAM

ES-ARQUES

BRILON RACING TEAM MB

WAC TEAM VZW

Ks Klif Chlapowo

DIRTYHILL

BFY CYCLINGTEAM

SHIFTING GEARS

CYCLING RACES VALDARNO

4BIKES WESTFIT

BRILON RACING TEAM MB
WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT

FORTUNA

RK CYCLING TEAM

WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
ACROG-TORMANS

GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK

DE PEDDELAARS

WAC TEAM VZW

CFC Spordiklubi

WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT
CRABBE-DSTNY

ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
CYELO

BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM
ACROG-TORMANS

GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS

TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE

SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG
CRABBE-DSTNY

CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW
AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

ES ARQUES

WAC TEAM VZW

VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM
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11
21
24
32
56
59
69
78
81
101
107
111
115
116
122
127
129
133
141
142
148
149
158
159
183
185
211
236
243
246
249



BELMANS Ferre
DRESSELAERS Roan
WAUTELET Grégoire
THYS Ibren
VERHEUGHE Emilien
DE CORTE Myrddin
POPPE Flo

VAN LOON Thibo

VAN DOORSLAER Vince
TAZELAAR Maike
INGELS Dario

DE ZUTTER Rune
GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan
DELANGHE Flynn
MEERT lelan
GROENEVELD Darian
VEREECKEN Senne
GOUWKENS Mathis

DE NEEF Jens

JAARMARKTCROSS-NIEL 11/11/2025

STARTLIST MEN JUNIOR
10090546652  BEL ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
10117667448  BEL BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIATIENEN
10147749067 BEL KZLWC - AE
10065242786  BEL GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS
10109751743  BEL WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
10065215306  BEL WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW
10088342429  BEL GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS
10064813764  BEL GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK
10065216619  BEL RS-BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS
10023170250 NED ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP
10071143723  BEL C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW
10120142160 BEL VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
10099362841  BEL ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH
10130639378  BEL VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
10065222578  BEL JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE
10062936109 NED Individueel
10143069122 BEL CYCLING CLUB 1785
10122964860  BEL  4BIKES WESTFIT
10158147871  BEL VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM
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