

Nr	Naam	UCI ID	Nat	Club	UCI Rank
1	LEJEUNE Giel	10065224905	BEL	TEAM DESCHACHT-HENS-FSP	4
2	JOHN Antonín	10093382486	CZE	BRILON RACING TEAM MB	9
3	SVOBODA David	10047109850	CZE	BRILON RACING TEAM MB	11
4	HEEREN Delano	10045767311	NED	ACROG TORMANS	21
5	LIPPENS Brent	10106047656	BEL	C.T. KEUKENS BUYASSE KNESSELARE VZW	24
6	VAN LEE Jari	10065219649	BEL	BIOMETRIC - CANYON CT	32
7	SMITS Maxime	10108174380	BEL	ACROG-TORMANS	56
8	DE PEUTER Toon	10065230763	BEL	UCT CYCLING TEAM	59
9	JANSSENS Arthur	10065223588	BEL	GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS	69
10	DECLERCQ Matteo	10085069788	BEL	WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW	78
11	STRUZIK Michal	10094588623	POL	Warszawski Klub Kolarski	81
12	VAN LOOKE Cas	10086320179	BEL	LOTTO-X-OATS ATHLETES FOR HOPE	101
13	BERENCSI Benedek	10023595131	HUN	SUPERIOR RACING TEAM	107
14	INGELAERE Antoine	10097459621	FRA	ES-ARQUES	111
15	PANUŠ Jakub	10047330122	CZE	BRILON RACING TEAM MB	115
16	GEERTS Len	10077916848	BEL	WAC TEAM VZW	116
17	ROGALSKI Maciej	10106693617	POL	Ks Klif Chlapowo	122
18	LUIJENDIJK Joachim	10088899874	NED	DIRTYHILL	127
19	MAENEN Dani	10138428276	BEL	BFY CYCLINGTEAM	129
20	WILLEMS Lars	10123163005	BEL	SHIFTING GEARS	133
21	MEDELINSKAS Martynas	10141319381	LTU	CYCLING RACES VALDARNO	141
22	RENDERS Luca	10125887186	BEL	4BIKES WESTFIT	142
23	JOHN Eduard	10106421108	CZE	BRILON RACING TEAM MB	148
24	LEYS Matse	10065227026	BEL	WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT	149
25	SKIKAS Lukas	10118884089	LTU	FORTUNA	158
26	IVENS Lorenz	10089090945	BEL	RK CYCLING TEAM	159
27	ROELS Dima	10105306921	BEL	WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW	183
28	ROELANDT Alessio	10085607029	BEL	ACROG-TORMANS	185
29	DE BOIS Nand	10073621970	BEL	GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK	211
30	DIJKMAN Sven	10087653426	NED	DE PEDDELAARS	236
31	VAN HOECK Sam	10077885021	BEL	WAC TEAM VZW	243
32	LOND Niklas	10141093958	EST	CFC Spordiklubi	246
33	GEENS Matiz	10065251274	BEL	WOUTIM-DEXTERS SPORT	249
34	WILMSEN Daan	10074144962	BEL	CRABBÉ-DSTNY	
35	VAN DYCK Robbe	10101947889	BEL	ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH	
36	STEVENS Thibau	10065229652	BEL	AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM	
37	HULSMANS Lander	10065223285	BEL	SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG	
38	NIJS Stan	10065217932	BEL	CYELO	
39	STROOBANTS Viggo	10122700839	BEL	BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN	
40	VERVAET Kobe	10130964936	BEL	AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM	
41	SMET Maurits	10107750109	BEL	AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM	
42	BULLEN Jitse	10065249254	BEL	SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG	
43	VAN VRACEM Robbe	10126379159	BEL	ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH	
44	GEENS Lowie	10073065535	BEL	WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW	
45	RICHEZ Mathis	10140454768	BEL	PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES	
46	VERSCHOORE Robbe	10087817518	BEL	VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTTERS MEULEBEKE	
47	GYSEN Quinten	10120003128	BEL	AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM	
48	JANSEN Jerre	10065255217	BEL	ACROG-TORMANS	
49	STOCKMAN Lars	10122168753	BEL	GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS	
50	GRIDELET Hugo	10094958233	BEL	TEAM CYCLISTE DE HESBAYE	
51	JORDENS Finn	10065257136	BEL	SPORT EN STEUN - LEOPOLDSBURG	
52	DEROYE Yorbe	10111628186	BEL	CRABBÉ-DSTNY	
53	LAMOTE Matteo	10120242800	BEL	CT LUC WALLAYS - JONGE RENNERS ROESSELARE	
54	MEEUWES Senne	10099924633	BEL	TEAM KEMPEN CYCLING VZW	
55	DE GRAUWE Jairo	10094315912	BEL	AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM	
56	DEFrancq Mael	10166769959	FRA	ES ARQUES	
57	WILSSENS Laurens	10065247537	BEL	WAC TEAM VZW	
58	PEETERS Lars	10065246123	BEL	VAN MOSSEL HEIST CYCLING TEAM	

Nr	Naam	UCI ID	Nat	Club	UCI Rank
59	BELMANS Ferre	10090546652	BEL	ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH	
60	DRESSELAERS Roan	10117667448	BEL	BIQS-BRAINSQUARE OLYMPIA TIENEN	
61	WAUTELET Grégoire	10147749067	BEL	KZLWC - AE	
62	THYS Ibren	10065242786	BEL	GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS	
63	VERHEUGHE Emilien	10109751743	BEL	WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW	
64	DE CORTE Myrddin	10065215306	BEL	WIELERCLUB "ONDER - ONS PARIKE" VZW	
65	POPPE Flo	10088342429	BEL	GOLAZO YOUNG LIONS	
66	VAN LOON Thibo	10064813764	BEL	GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK	
67	VAN DOORSLAER Vince	10065216619	BEL	RS-BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS	
68	TAZELAAR Maïke	10023170250	NED	ZRTC THEO MIDDELKAMP	
69	INGELS Dario	10071143723	BEL	C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE VZW	
70	DE ZUTTER Rune	10120142160	BEL	VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM	
71	GOOSSENAERTS Sebastiaan	10099362841	BEL	ANTWERP CYCLING TEAM KONTICH	
72	DELANGHE Flynn	10130639378	BEL	VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM	
73	MEERT Ielan	10065222578	BEL	JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE	
74	GROENEVELD Darian	10062936109	NED	Individueel	
75	VERECKEN Senne	10143069122	BEL	CYCLING CLUB 1785	
76	GOUWKENS Mathis	10122964860	BEL	4BIKES WESTFIT	
77	DE NEEF Jens	10158147871	BEL	VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM	